Engineering Student Technology Committee
College of Engineering
Colorado State University
1. Title of Proposal: Integrating Data Acquisition into the Undergraduate Geotechnical
Engineering Laboratory
2. Proposal Participants: Christopher Bareither and Joseph Wilmetti
Primary Contact for Proposal

 Interface Germany
SSM / SSM2 Sealed S-Type Load Cell
US & Metric
Home  Products  Load Cells  SSM / SSM2 Sealed S-Type Load Cell
• Proprietary Interface temperature
  compensated strain gages
• Environmentally sealed
• 0.02% nonrepeatability
• 0.0008%/°F (0.0015%/°C) temp. effect
  on output
• 0.025% creep
• Tension and compression
20 kN
English standard  Metric standard
Part number Capacity Description Price Qty
SSM-AJ-50 50 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $290.00 1  Add to cart
SSM-AJ-100 100 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $290.00 1  Add to cart
SSM-AJ-250 250 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $290.00 1  Add to cart
SSM-AJ-2000 2,000 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $370.00 1  Add to cart
SSM-AJ-3000 3,000 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $370.00 1  Add to cart
SSM-AJ-5000 5,000 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $415.00 1  Add to cart
SSM-AJ-500 500 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $290.00 1  Add to cart
SSM-AJ-1000 1,000 lbf Sealed S-type load cell w ith 10-ft integral cable $290.00 1  Add to cart
Store
Load Cells
Torque
Transducers